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First Name Last Name Address Phone: Email:

Addison James & Imogene 107 Hidden Ridge Ct     442-5557 imogeneaddison@fuse.net

Albrinck Ron & Sally 218 Misty Cove Way 441-8434 salbrinck@yahoo.com

Baum
Doug & Sue 
(VanPieterson) 136 Hidden Ridge Ct 513-509-0084suevp88@yahoo.com

Beck Janet 216 Misty Cove Way 442-9345

Begley Angus 365 Shadow Ridge Dr.

Benke Tom & Linda 162 Hidden Ridge Ct 442-0255

Benson Gerald 10 Shadow Lake Dr.

Bentley George & Eadie 140 Hidden Ridge Ct 441-7870 geobentley@fuse.net

Bernstein Charles & Kelly 627 Lake Watch Ct
446-3379     
673-0813        

cmbernstein10@gmail.com     
krbernstein10@gmail.com

Blanchet Ronald & Lois 343 Shadow Ridge Dr 781-2822

Boberg Jack & Gerry 506 Shadow Ridge Dr 781-2047 jboberg@fuse.net

Boekley Jim & Connie  308 Shadow Ridge Dr. 441-2521 jimbconnieb@aol.com

Bohlig Mary 507 Shadow Ridge Dr 781-4167 mbohlig@aol.com

Brockell Richard 240 Misty Cove Way

Brulport Jim & Jody 160 Hidden Ridge Ct 442-5447 jprulport@huff.com

Brummett James & Nichole 166 Hidden Ridge Ct. 240-7753 nkeaton@yahoo.com
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Bruns Frank & Flo 208 Misty Cove Way 441-1330

Buchanan Sandy 618 Lake Watch Ct 441-8206 sbuchanan1@fuse.net

Buenger Ruth Ann 356 Shadow Ridge Dr 781-4972 paulandruth@zoomtown.com

Buerger Tim & Lou 111 Hidden Ridge Ct 442-5099 timbuerger@fuse.net

Burden Kristin 315 Shadow Ridge Dr

Burkhardt Rob & Debbie 366 Shadow Ridge Dr 572-0624 rburkhardt@insightbb.com

Burns Bonita 242 Misty Cove Way

Busch Karen 113 Hidden Ridge Ct

Calvo Ignacio & Isabel 340 Shadow Ridge Dr 441-7844

Carr Nancy 600 Lake Watch Ct 441-5015

Caudill Ray & Joy 334 Shadow Ridge Dr 441-3314 ray4joy@fuse.net

Cauhorn Jim & Jan 352 Shadow Ridge Dr 442-0991 j.caulhorn@insightbb.com

Christoff Paul & Janet 367 Shadow Ridge Dr 442-8081 preppiepc@yahoo.com

Colaluca Valerie 154 Hidden Ridge Ct

Corry Brian & Pat 631 Lake Watch Ct 781-4443 irisheyesannie@aol.com

Cottrell Ryan 304 Shadow Ridge Dr

Davis Barry & Judie 142 Hidden Ridge Ct
442-7071        
(unlisted) davis4@fuse.net
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Davis James & Gayle 158 Hidden Ridge Ct 442-7860

Davis Jeff & Vicki 316 Shadow Ridge Dr 441-8933 vickidavis@fuse.net

Dedman Wayne & Barbara 202 Misty Cove Way 781-4913

Denofi Charles & Linda 210 Misty Cove Way 441-3408

Dittoe Jeanette 101 Hidden Ridge Ct 781-3303

Dorgan Tom & Nancy 332 Shadow Ridge Dr. 441-6575 tomnancy2@fuse.net

Dowell Laurie 348 Shadow Ridge Dr 781-0755 ldowell@fuse.net

Eakins Charles 342 Shadow Ridge Dr

Earls Avery & Barbara 228 Misty Cove Way 572-0077

earlscold@aol.com (Barbara)     
acemisty@insightbb.com 
(Avery)

Edwards
Nick (Seligman) & 
Sharon 312 Shadow Ridge Dr. 442-0859

Egan William & Janice 226 Misty Cove Way 781-1357

Fannin Lois 502 Shadow Ridge Dr. 441-3975 astrolf@hotmail.com

Feldman Charles & Barbara 370 Shadow Ridge Dr. 441-1758 feldy50@fuse.net

Fischer
James & Mary 
Ann 125 Hidden Ridge Ct. 547-2136

Fisk Patricia (Patsy) 326 Shadow Ridge Dr. 781-5740 patsyfisk@fuse.net

Ford Tom & Lynn 232 Misty Cove Way 441-6047 leford15@fuse.net

Frazier Mary Kay 512 Shadow Ridge Dt 781-5435 mfrazier@fisherdesign.com
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Fulk Florence 369 Shadow Ridge Dr

Garrison Michael D. 220 Misty Cove Way

Geiman Leroy & Lois 371 Shadow Ridge Dr.

Gilkison Gary & Kim 303 Shadow Ridge Dr kimly628@yahoo.com

Glahn Bill & Anita 322 Shadow Ridge Dr. 441-7722

Goins Rick 152 Hidden Ridge Ct.

Goldstone Carol 349 Shadow Ridge Dr. 442-9898 goldstone@fuse.net

Gore George & Lois 148 HIdden Ridge Ct. 442-9050 georgeandlois@fuse.net

Griffin William &  Beverly 324 Shadow Ridge Dr. 442-5741 kybag@insightbb.com

Haigis Eileen 505 Shadow Ridge Dr. 916-5313

Halderman Bob & Mary Helen 503 Shadow Ridge Dr. 441-0093 rwhmhh@fuse.net

Harger Nichole 639 Lake Watch Ct. 992-3504

Harpring Joseph & Diane 328 Shadow Ridge Dr. 442-0739 doirs@aol.com

Harris Nancy 234 Misty Cove Way 441-0771

Hartig Larry 374 Shadow Ridge Dr. 441-6397

Hartke Roger & Joy 637 Lake Watch Ct. 441-4422

Hatfield Chris & Kim 236 Misty Cove Way 431-6121 mikremark@fuse.net
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Heck Carl & Sally 164 Hidden Ridge Ct. 441-6001 c.heck@insightbb.com

Heidelberg Diana 132 Hidden Ridge Ct. 781-2595 heidelberg@fuse.net

Herdeg Sue 335 Shadow Ridge Dr. 781-0110 herdeg@insightbb.com

Herrmann Bill & Jenny
1377 Newton St.              
Pt.Charlotte, FL  33952 941-629-1634Second Address for Herrmann

Herrmann Bill & Jenny 309 Shadow Ridge Dr. 441-4190 jennyherrmann@msn.com  

Hope
George & Cindy 
(Owens) 306 Shadow Ridge Dr. 442-7660 caoowens306@yahoo.com

Hoppenjans Sue 212 Misty Cove Way 442-0366 schoppenjans@zoomtown.com

Hudson Robert & Shirley 354 Shadow Ridge Dr. 781-3433 gnorman@fuse.net

Hussung Frank & Cheryl 224 Misty Cove Way 441-5390 chussung@nitl.com

Jata David & Michelle 117 Hidden Ridge Ct.

Jennings Donna 514 Shadow Ridge Dr. donnar@remax.net

Johnson Barbara 508 Shadow Ridge Dr.

Jones Bob & Holly 319 Shadow Ridge Dr. 781-3952 hollygolf@fuse.net

Jones
Constance 
(Connie) 629 Lake Watch Ct. 441-1570 conniejones23@yahoo.com

Jones David & Marcia 362 Shadow Ridge Dr. 441-2671 muddycreek@netzero.net

Klein Richard & Karen 358 Shadow Ridge Dr. 781-8662

Kling Barb & Bob 626 Lake Watch Ct. 442-0925 kykling@insightbb.com
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Koetters Linda 200 Misty Cove Way 442-9876 koetters2@yahoo.com

Kramer Ken & Mary 622 Lake Watch Ct. 781-2554 m.kramer@insightbb.com

Kuang James 310 Shadow Ridge Dr. 414-9723 ak9@yahoo.com

Landwehr Patricia 620 Lake Watch Ct. 781-6208 pmlandwehr@fuse.net

Larsson Karl & Andrea 314 Shadow Ridge Dr. 442-8108 alarsson@insightbb.com

Lauer Mary 614 Lake Watch Ct. 442-9158 reualmm@insightbb.com

Ledford Linda 313 Shadow Ridge Dr. 781-6774 lnledford@fuse.net

Ledonne Jack & Rose Anna138 Hidden Ridge Ct. 441-6146
rasljrl$@fuse.net (Jack)              
rasl@fuse.net (Rose Anna)

Lemons Virgil & Karin 357 Shadow Ridge Dr. 360-0119 vlemons@insightbb.com

Lester
Charles (Bruce) & 
Jackie 355 Shadow Ridge Dr. 781-5255 jlester25@aol.com

Lester
Charles (Bruce) & 
Jackie

862 Waterside Lane 
Bradenton, FL  34209 941-798-3928Second addrress for Lester

Lipscomb George & Karen 602 Lake Watch Ct. 781-4152

Long Garrett 119 Hidden Ridge Ct. 441-1125 glong83@insightbb.com

Lonneman Gregory 339 Shadow Ridge Dr.

Lunsford Elizabeth (Liz) 327 Shadow Ridge Dr. 781-1139 lizlon10@aol.com

McCarthy Tim & Pam 633 Lake Watch Ct. 750-0811 mac@fuse.net

McCray Mary A. (Bunny) 307 Shadow Ridge Dr. Sold
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McGaha James & Margie 610 Lake Watch Ct. 442-5644 mcgahapipe@fuse.net

McIntyre Monica 608 Lake Watch Ct. 391-7195

Meece Curry & Sibyl 301 Shadow Ridge Dr. 442-5748 meecursib@aol.com

Merriss Marcia 372 Shadow Ridge Dr. 441-7888 jotandtittle51@hotmail.com

Milano Sam & Grace 345 Shadow Ridge Dr. 441-8499 spm@fuse.net

Minning Tim & Dana 346 Shadow Ridge Dr. 630-8713 dana.minning@gmail.com

Moreland Tom & Laura 361 Shadow Ridge Dr. 781-0975

Neace Dorrison &  Denna 300 Shadow Ridge Dr.

NeCamp Sharyn 504 Shadow Ridge Dr. 442-0813 sanecamp@fuse.net

Nehus Henry & Elaine 320 Shadow Ridge Dr. 442-0461

Nehus Jean 364 Shadow Ridge Dr. 441-8857 enehus1@insightbb.com

Nolan William & Mary 344 Shadow Ridge Dr.

Parker
Harry (Gene) & 
Edie 338 Shadow Ridge Dr. 781-1455 hparker773@insightbb.com

Petry
Wayne &  
Florence 336 Shadow Ridge Dr. 908-0126 wayne.petry@insightbb.com

Placke Lucian 230 Misty Cove Way 781-4735

Poynter Russ & Barb 317 Shadow Ridge Dr. 781-4698 ukmom99999@hotmail.com

Prince Richard & June 510 Shadow Ridge Dr. 781-1796 omit/email
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Pyles
Charlie & 
Elizabeth 238 Misty Cove Way 442-7334 shadowlake@insightbb.com

Raines Ronny & Angela 130 Hidden Ridge Ct.

Ralenkotter Jerome 109 Hidden Ridge Ct. 441-8117 jerryral@fuse.net

Reagan Cherilynn 150 Hidden Ridge Ct.

Reilman

Mike & Barb 
(Malissa 
Morscher) 121 Hidden Ridge Ct. 781-5454

Remmel Phil & Diane 325 Shadow Ridge Dr. 442-5340 dremmel@fuse.net

Rice Al & Nell 323 Shadow Ridge Dr. 441-0808 alrice@fuse.net

Ries Regina 604 Lake Watch Ct. 781-3870 reginaries@insightbb.com

Risch Larry & Polly 146 Hidden Ridge Ct. 441-4748 lsrisch@insightbb.com 

Robinson
Frances and 
Darrell (Emberly) 321 Shadow Ridge Dr.

frobinson321@insightbb.com   
darrell.emberly@nspower.ca 

Robinson Teri 337 Shadow Ridge Dr. 781-2637

Roseberry Pamela 368 Shadow Ridge Dr.

Roush
James & Mary 
Lou 246 Misty Cove Way 781-5086 jarroush1@hotmail.com

Rummel Richard & Patricia 302 Shadow Ridge 441-1088

Rutan Peter & Joy 353 Shadow Ridge Dr. 781-3851 prutan@one.net

Sampson Phyllis 244 Misty Cove Way 442-0973 phy15@hotmail.com

Schaiper Courtney & Cindy 103 HIdden Ridge Ct. 442-7446
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Schierer
George & 
Christine 351 Shadow Ridge Dr. 781-4545

Schmidbauer Fred & Kathy 347 Shadow Ridge Dr. 441-0050 f.schmidbauer@insightbb.com

Schuerman Don & Mary Jo 329 Shadow Ridge Dr. 441-9116
mschuerman@sibcycline.com  
mary44@fuse.net

Schulte Scott 318 Shadow Ridge Dr.

Schweitzer
Holly & Croix 
(Cain) 123 Hidden Ridge Ct. 835-6577 hollyschweitzer@insightbb.com

Simpson Adrienne 509 Shadow Ridge Dr. 781-3435 asimpson@fuse.net

Stebbins John & Gina 360 Shadow Ridge Dr. Jay Heitz Renter

Steffen Ray & Jean 616 Lake Watch Ct. 441-6266

Storer Pamela 127 Hidden Ridge Ct 441-3608

Stroup Joel 624 Lake Watch Ct. 512-2786 jstroup1@hotmail.com

Suter Wanda 206 Misty Cove Way 360-2755 wandalich@insightbb.com

Tally Robert & Amy 105 Hidden Ridge Ct. 444-7851

Thomas Dick & Pat 363 Shadow Ridge Dr. 441-7495

Traina Mike & Deb 330 Shadow Ridge Dr. 512-1121 debtraina@gmail.com

True Charles & Toby 144 Hidden Ridge Ct. 442-7122 trueku@msn.com

Turin Kathie 635 Lake Watch Ct. 781-3247 kturin@fuse.net

Turner Bess Kees 350 Shadow Ridge Dr. 781-5553 besskeesturner@msn.com
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Turton Jim & Vivian 501 Shadow Ridge Dr. 360-5552 jvturton@insightbb.com

Venneman Bob & Polly 333 Shadow Ridge Dr. 908-0112 pcvenn@yahoo.com

Volk Robert & Kathy 115 HIdden Ridge Ct. 441-9883 bobv1@fuse.net

Walkenhorst Harry & Marian
124 Dogwood Circle 
Seminole, FL  33777

Second address for      
Walkenhorst

Walkenhorst Harry & Marian 511 Shadow Ridge Dr. marianewalk@aol.com  

Walterman Tammy 134 Hidden Ridge Ct. 441-2242 tjwalterman@aol.com

Walters Keith & Lisa 606 Lake Watch Ct. 442-0916 walterske@nku.edu

Walz Donald & Cindy 612 Lake Watch Ct. 781-0885

Watkins John 204 Misty Cove Way 781-3799 watkinsnite@yahoo.com

Waugh Ray & Hazel 222 Misty Cove Way

Wehmeyer Betty 12 Shadow Lake Dr. 441-3617

Welch Terry & Rhonda 311 Shadow Ridge Dr 781-7882 welch.rj@fuse.net

Welscher Jerry & Rose 500 Shadow Ridge Dr. 781-2615 jwelsch11@fuse.net

Whitfield Wanda 641 Lake Watch Ct. 441-7319

Wilson Bob & Carol 168 HIdden Ridge Ct. 441-2660

rlw2585@aol.com (Bob)              
cawilson40@hotmail.com 
(Carol)

Witt
Robert & 
Sherrann 156 Hidden Ridge Ct. r_witt_us@yahoo.com

Yeager Dennis & Mary 341 Shadow Ridge Dr. 441-4468
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Yeager Ron & Mary Lee 359 Shadow Ridge Dr. 441-7778 ronandmarylee@insightbb.com

Yelton Steve & Dianne 214 Misty Cove Way 441-8130 steven.yelton@zoomtown.com

Ziegenhardt Ed & Linda 331 Shadow Ridge Dr.

Zombek David & Lori 305 Shadow Ridge Dr. 781-7101

davidzombek@hotmail.com    
Cell - David (513) 708-9274        
Cell - Lori (859) 750-4633
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